(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Ripu Daman Client Name AML RIGHTSOURCE INDIA PVT LTD
Candidate Singh NOIDA VJ MAX
Application ID GQ-AMRSNVJ-14 | Report Status Closed
Date of Birth 06 Jul 1995 Application 18-11-2025
Received
Candidate Insuff
Employee ID 116206 Cleared/Reopened NA
Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 18-12-2025
Verification Overall Report
Purpose NA Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT
COMPONENT INFOIRLA AT SO COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Gowtham B ':‘;'f/'lsDtam Manager, 04-12-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Saurabh Kr Singh - Executive 04-12-2025 GREEN

Examination
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT Shivali Shahi - Sr. Associate HR 25-11-2025 GREEN
Saurabh Kr Singh - Executive

POST GRADUATION B - 23-11-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 19-11-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 19-11-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 24-11-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF Portal 19-11-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 18-12-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 21-11-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 19-11-2025 GREEN
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End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: City Union Bank Ltd City Union Bank Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Ripu Daman Singh Ripu Daman Singh

Emp Code: 14082 14082

From: 16-10-2023 16-10-2023

To: 01-03-2025 01-03-2025

Designation: Senior Relationship Manager Probationary Relationship Manager Il

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The above details were verified by Gowtham B - Assistant Manager, HRMD, City
Union Bank, found the employment as genuine, Hence closing the check as
Green and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Gowtham B - Assistant Manager, HRMD

Report Verified Date: 04-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Thu (4-Dec-25 4:21 PM

hrmd@cityunionbank.in

Re: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate Ripu Daman Singh - GQ-AMRSNVJ-14
To Parimala
cc jay@goldguestglobal.in; aarti; ax employment

O Follow up.

Background verification
SirfMadam,

Empno: 14082

Name: Ripu Daman Singh

Date of Joining:  16-10-2023

Date of relieving: 01-03-2025

Designation at the time of relieving: Probationary Relationship Manager Il
Mode of Exit:  Resigned

Regards,
Gowtham B
Assistant Manager, HRMD, City Union Bank.
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I

Annexure 1 (b)

Thu §4-Dec-25 4:27 PM

hrmd@cityunionbank.in

T Parkmals

¢ jaydPgoldquestglobel.in; sarti; ox employrment

Re: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate Ripu Daman Singh - GQ-AMRSNVI-14

O rallow up.
HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name City Union Bank Ltd
Candidate Name Ripu Daman Singh
Employee Code/ID/No 14082
From (Date of Joining) 16-10-2023
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 01-03-2025
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Senior Relationship Manager

Salary/CTC:

Please Provide

Was this position: Permanent/Tem porary/Contractual

Please Provide

Supervisor's Name

Please Provide

Reasan for Leaving

Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility

[Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No)

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Intagrity / Disciplinary 1ssue during the employment tenure?
[If “Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA = BREACH of any kind

Please Provide

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making
right hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Please Provide

Verified By [ Mame, Contact Mumber & Designation)

Please Provide
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: Galgotias University Galgotias University

Name Of The Candidate: Ripu Daman Singh Ripu Daman Singh

Enroll No: 1711101056 1711101056

Degree: Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Science

Major: Science Science

Month And Year Of Passing: 2020 2020

Sl No: Not Applicable Not Applicable

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Saurabh Kr Singh - Executive
Examination, Galgotias University found genuine, hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Saurabh Kr Singh - Executive Examination

Report Verified Date: 04-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

e Thu 04-Dec-25 945 AR
B_AY Saurabh Singh <saurabhsingh@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in>
'- Re: Education / Certificate Verification-Mr. Ripu Daman Singh Student ID-1711101056 (GQ-AMRSNVI-14)

To  Aarti - GoldGuest Global

==

cc  jay@goldquestglobal.in; preati@galdquestglobal.ing reports; Controlier of Examinations
Dear SirMadam,

The academic Credenfials of Ripu Daman SinghEnrellment Mo:1711 101056 has been cross verified with our University Records and found to be comact,

Therefora itis hereby venfied and authenticated.

Regards,

Saurabh Kr Singh
Executive Examination

Galgotias Univarsity
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Annexure 2 (b)

Saurabh Singh <saurabhsingh@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in=
Re: Education [/ Certificate Verification-Mr. Ripu Daman Singh Student (D-1711001056 (GO-AMRSHV-14)

Gresting from the GoldQuest Global HE Services Private Limited!!

We are an Lnternati e d Verification C & we provide ensployens with comprebenaive risk mitigation services that include Edscation venfication of the candidate. We have ben sutherized to condust
Education Verification on behalf of an orgaxization of your Foemer Snsdent for employmesn pusposes.

1'would be moi gravefial if vou could 1ake a few minstes and send the response.

Kindly revert to s on the edication validation of Mr. Rips Danaan Singh mestioned belon.

Denails Derails

University Galgotlas University
Candidate full name Ripu Daman Singh
Enrolusent 1T I7LE1I056

Title and subject of

gualification- Bachelor OF Science
Fasslng vear 2020

CGPAS Ddvislen Please Provide
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Jasper Colin Research Pvt Ltd

Jasper Colin Research Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate:

Ripu Daman Singh

Ripu Daman Singh

Emp Code: JCR1047 JCR1047

From: 10-03-2025 10-03-2025

To: 22-11-2025 21-11-2025
Designation: Research Associate Research Associate
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided 4,82,662 Annual CTC
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Family/Medical issue

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Yes

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Shivali Shahi - Sr. Associate HR, Jasper Colin
Research Pvt Ltd , found the employment as genuine, Hence closing the check

as Green and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Shivali Shahi - Sr. Associate HR

Report Verified Date:

25-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

Tue 25-MNov-25 3:30 PM

To Farimala; Kamal Singh Bisht
Cc Jay@goldquestglobaling "ex employment’; ‘aarti’

0 roliow up.

If there are problems with how this message is displayed, click hare to view it in a web browser.

Hi,

Please find below the details.

Shivali Shahi <Shivali.s@jaspercolin.com>
. Re: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate Ripu Daman Singh - GQ-AMRSNVJ-14

HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name Jasper Colin Research Pvt Ltd True
Candidate Name Ripu Daman Singh True
Employee Code/ID/No JCR1047 True
From (Date of Joining) 10-03-2025 True
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 22-11-2025 21-11-2025
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Research Associate True

Salary/CTC:

Please Provide

4.82.662 Annual CTC

Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual

Please Provide

Permanent

Supervisor’s Name

Please Provide

Kamal Singh Bisht

Reason for Leaving

Please Provide

Family/Medical issue

{Please fill in the

Rehire Eligibility relevant information) Yes
(Please fill in the
Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No) relevant information) Yes

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is

authenticate? Yes
Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the

employment tenure? (If “Yes"” Please explain briefly) No

Any Misappropriation of Fund 7 (If “Yes™ Please

explain briefly) No

DATA - BREACH of any kind No

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant

in making right hiring decision, Please lets us know: No

Verified By ( Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Shivali Shahi. Sr. Associate HR (9319500853)
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Galgotias University

Galgotias University

Name Of The Candidate:

Ripu Daman Singh

Ripu Daman Singh

Enroll No: 21042010323 21042010323
Degree: Master of Business Administration Master of Business Administration
Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing:

2024

2024

S| No:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Saurabh Kr Singh - Executive

Examination, Galgotias University found genuine, hence closing the check as

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Saurabh Kr Singh - Executive Examination

Report Verified Date:

23-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

Suny 23-Mow-25 1038 AM

Saurabh Singh <saurabhsingh@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in>
Re: Education / Certificate Verification-Mr. Ripu Daman Singh Student ID-21042010323 (GQ-AMRSNWVI-14)

To Aarti - GoldQoest Global
Cc jay@goldqueestgiabal in; prestifpgoldguestglebal m; repans; Comroller of Examinations

D I there are problems with how this message is displayed, click here to view it in @ web browser.

Dear Sirddadam,
The academic Credentials of Ripu Daman Singh Enrollment No: 21042010323 has been cross verified with our University Records and found to be comect

Therefora it is heraby venfied and authenticated.

Regards,

Saurabh Kr Singh
Executive Examination

Galgobias University
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Annexure 4 (b)

Saurabh Singh <saurabhsingh@galgotiasuniversity edu.in>
Re: Education | Certificate Verification-My. Ripu Daman Singh Student ID-21042010323 {GQ-AMRSNYI-14)

© pyDgekipericbal o, prirtDypiipmigntel i, reporti; Cestile: of

AR F Ut e e wets o the meiage o dnplaved, dik Rene 1o vera o in g weeh Semveer

Cireeting from the GobdQuest Global HR Services Private Limived!!

W are an Inlernational Background Verification Company & we provide ensployers with comprebensive rsk mitigation services that include Education verification of the candidate, We have been astborized to conduct
Edweaiion Verification cn bebalf of an organization af vour Fornser Stadens for ensplovment purposes.

T would be most graveful if you coald take a fow minisles and send the response.

Kindly revert 1o us oo the education validation of Mr. Ripn Daman Singh meniioned below.

| Berails | Detaily

Undversity (‘inln{ulu Unlversity
Candidate full mame Rips Daman Singh
Enrolment [ 142010323

Title amd subject of

qualification- ALEB.AL

Faasing yoar B

CGFA! Division Please Provide
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSNVJ-14 GQ-AMRSNVJ-14

Candidate Name: Ripu Daman Singh Ripu Daman Singh

Date Of Birth: 06-07-1995 06-07-1995

Father Name: Narendra Singh Narendra Singh

Addressl: B/4, Parvati Villa, Mansarovar Colony, B/4, Parvati Villa, Mansarovar Colony,
Bulandshahr, Uttar Pradesh-203001. Bulandshahr, Uttar Pradesh-203001.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 14 /14



Annexure 5 (a)

PAT AV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432,/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMRSMNV]-14
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Ripu Diaman Singh
FATHER NAME Marendra Smgh
DATE OF BIRTH 06-Juby-1995

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

B /4, Parvan Villa, Mansarovar Colony, Bulandshahr, Uttar Pradesh-203001.

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verfied Clear

IVERIFIED DATE

19-INovember-2025

EXECUTIVE 5SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found
CONCIUSTOMN;

Asz on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Crnl or Cominal case instibated against the Reference
MNumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search condnrcted within the Judisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, thiz information is snbjective in natnre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there 15 no Crnl or Cominal case instibated against the Reference
MNumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search condneted within the Jusisdictional imits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, thiz information is snbjective in natnre.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records avatlable. The information is gained on
the instmetion of CLIENT and the nndersigned is aot liable for any act of error, omussion, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yours Tealy
‘/{QUW . ‘:*L‘_’J——
_— l'.“l

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Ripu Daman Singh

Ripu Daman Singh

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

MName Ripu Daman Singh

Case Rating Mot Rated

Word-Check Total Matches 2

Case ID GO-AMRSNVJ-14

Current Group World-Check

Gender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened 19 Now 2025 0721 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches

Resolved Matches P Positive: 0 Possible: 0
Unresolved Matches 4]

Name Ripu Daman Singh

Date Printed 19-11-2025, 0728

o e ¥O% LSEG i

False: ¢

Confidential

06 Jul 1995

19 Nov 2025 07-21
No

Yes

Unspecified- O

INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 6 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
Resolution  Malching Date{s)of  Citizens Last Last Resolution  Resolution Match
¥ WL LD i ender Lacation Rizk
Status Entity WeaL Catsgory Birth hip Resslved  Raviewed Reason  Commant Strength
FALSE Ripadaman TEEETO0 OB, BNOVIDLAL MALE (L] IND 19- Unincam Mo Match Exact -
SINGH S5 Blery-Z025 o
FALEE Ripudaman T4 10058 oa, ENONIDILAL MALE (1.7 a] IND 8. Unknowm  Feo Maich Exact -
Singh RAG SiC Hav-2025 ey
HUWAREH!
K Fipu Daran Sngh
Ot Praritd 182912028, 0723
Prcted By databawe check

Cetug Woridh Pk M LSEG m"sl':I.I.IGEN'EE
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Annexure 6 (c)

AUDIT

Date ‘Actioned By Action Notes Source

19 Nov 2025 0724 database check 2 World-Check matches Deskiop
resolved as False

19 Nov 2025 0721 database check Case Screened for Wor Deskiop
Id-Check (InitiallRe- Batch
Screen Only)

19 MNov 2025 0721 database check Mew Case added Desktop

Batch
NOTES

All irmestamps in this expont are i UTC and may be in variance with the locale time shows on the application
Legal Motice

The contents of this record are private and confidential and shouwld not be disclosed 1o third parties unless: (i} e terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
do so; (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hodd on them, and such data incledes their World-Check record; or (i) you are under some other kegal
obligaton todo 50, You must consider and abide by your cwn obligabons in relaton to the data privacy rights of indiaduals and must notify them: of your intention

o seanch against World-Check and provide fhem with information contamed in the World-Check privacy statement. 'Y'ou shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent checks o verify the information contained therein. Information comelated is necessarily bref and should be read by you in the context of
the fuller details avadable i the external sources 1o whach links are provided. The accuracy of the information found in the underfying sources must be venfied with
the record subject before any acion is aken and you should inform us § any links to the sources are broken. K this record contains negative allegations, it showid
be as=ismed that such allegations are denied by the subject. “You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entities merely because they are
identified in the database. nor becawse they are shown as "Reported being linked to” others idertified in the database. The natwre of inking vanes considerably.
Many persons ane induded solely because they hold or have held promanent poliical positicns or are connected to such individuals.

Name Ripu Daman Singh
Date Printed 15-11-2025, 0728

i datahase check
ot YO LSEG wcence
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Annexure 6 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 6 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 6 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 6 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 6 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 6 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 6 ())

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 6 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: MPDPS2881D MPDPS2881D

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

24-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)
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Annexure 7 (b)

o - .
fo:_ E‘-Flllﬁg Anpaters Anyima v, Call Us ~ & English ~ 'y
lecome T Degarimant, Govemment of india

Individual/HUF ~ Company -~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~ Downloads

Home * e-PayTax

e-Pay Tax
0 You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAM f TAM Mame
MPDPS528810 R¥ XU DR M SXXEH

m
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Ripu Daman Singh

Ripu Daman Singh

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-14 GQ-AMRSNVJ-14
UAN No: 101551155526 101551155526
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF Portal
UAN Generated Date: 19-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 101551155528
MAME RIPU DAMAN SINGH
Pan Number MPDPS2881D
Mobile Number A
Work History
i # Member ID Establishment Name Date of Jeining Date of Exit
MRNOI18384910000010835 | JASPER COLIN RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED 10-MAR-2025
2 APHYD16419380000111290 ‘:IEHCI;':'SESU STOMER SUPPORT SERVICES PRIVATE 10-MAY-2021 17-SEP-2021
3| MRNOI00583400000011159 | FrWNE PLAZA (A UNITOF AKRITIHOTELS VT | 44 pec 2015 30-APR-2021

Genarated on 19-11-2025 094705 Report Runtime 19-11-2025 00:4531
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Ripu Daman Singh

Ripu Daman Singh

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in overall experience; however, the
applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence

closing the check as GREEN.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-14 GQ-AMRSNVJ-14
Employee Id: 116206 116206
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

18-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Ripu Daman Singh Ripu Daman Singh
DOB 06-07-95 06-07-95

Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Galgotias University

Galgotias University

Course MBA MBA
Specialization / Major Marketing Marketing
Year of Passing 2024 2024

Gap Remarks:MNA

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Galgotias University

Galgotias University

Course B.5c B.Sc
Specialization / Major Hotel Management Hotel Management
Year of Passing 2020 2020

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

MName of the Board / School

Board of High School & Intermediate Education,

Board of High S5chool & Intermediate Education,

up up
Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major il il
Year of Passing 2013 2013

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 4 years identified between 12th std(2013) & UG(2017).Due to candidate self study and family emergency

hence this gap and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.
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Annexure 9 (b)

10th Std

Name of the Board / School Board of High School & Intermediate Education, |Board of High School & Intermediate Education,
up up

Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major il Mil

Year of Passing 2010 2010

Gap Remarks: A Gap identified between 10th std(2010) & 12th std(2013).Due to candidate family emergency and sickness hence the
gap and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Jasper Colin Research

lasper Colin Research

Full Name of the Employee

Ripu Daman Singh

Ripu Daman Singh

Date of joining - From

10-03-25

10-03-25

Date of ReﬁevinEIExit -Ta

22-11-35

22-11-25

Designation/Role

Research Associate

Research Associate

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 9 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

City Union Bank

City Union Bank

Full Name of the Employee

Ripu Daman Singh

Ripu Daman Singh

Date of joining - From

16-10-23

16-10-23

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

01-03-25

01-03-25

Designation / Role

Senior Relationship Manager

Senior Relationship Manager

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT -3

Name of the Employer

Crowne Plaza

Crowne Plaza

Full Name of the Employee

Ripu Daman Singh

Ripu Daman Singh

Date of joining - From

18-12-19

18-12-19

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

30-04-21

30-04-21

Designation / Role

Guest Service Associate

Guest Service Associate

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1 year identified between Crowne Plaza(2021) & PG(2022), Candidate mentioned that his LWD at
Crowne plaza was April 2021 and he got admission for PG on Oct 2021 meanwhile candidate had joined Aegis customer
support services from May 2021 to Sept 2021 and left the company due to some emergency and also for higher education
hence no gap and and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSNVJ-14

GQ-AMRSNVJ-14

Candidate Name:

Ripu Daman Singh

Ripu Daman Singh

Date Of Birth: 06-07-1995 06-07-1995

Father Name: Narendra Singh Narendra Singh

Addressl: B/4, Parvati Villa, Mansarovar Colony, B/4, Parvati Villa, Mansarovar Colony,
Bulandshahr, Uttar Pradesh-203001. Bulandshahr, Uttar Pradesh-203001.

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified and the notary report duly

stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal
record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished

as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

21-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

PATAV AGARWATL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMRSNV]-14
MNAME OF THE APPLICAINT Ripu Daman Singh
FATHER NAME Marendra Singh
DATE OF BIRTH 0o-July-1993

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICAINT

B/4, Parvari Villa, Mansarovar Colony, Bulandshahr, Urtar Pradesh-203001.

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS FER
ADDRESS

Eorwah Nagar Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS

Venfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

21-November-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Veritfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Vernfied Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - WMo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCILUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the cnline litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal caze institnted against the Reference
Number raized before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natare.

LAWYFRS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online itigation database there 15 no Crml or Cominal case instinted against the Reference
Number raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condneted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectire in natare.

DISCIATMER:

Proper due diligence has been condneted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instruetion of CLIENT and the nadersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yonss Traly

ek

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Ripu Daman Singh

Ripu Daman Singh

Pan Number:

MPDPS2881D

MPDPS2881D

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

750

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

High Balance Build-Up On
Non-Mortgage Loans

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)

mERCET CATe & e : EVILA2005 (125745 | CONTRAL HuUvzeR - FRSITR0E 50 TI"EI]"IEUi"‘!ID]"I. CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR

e - BeDIIIS000 =INT207ST Lo T TR FETET - | |
COMSUMER INFORMATION

0 LI HAge +  Fipu Deerman Sngh FAH +  MPOPSZEEID

55 ] DAV DRIVIAGLICEMCEMD  © -

CEmDeR + Male ABDHAAR HIEER : -

s :  DELME DELHL DELHI - 1000 Lo

CIBIL TRAMSUMIOHN SCORE(S)

SCORETHD FACTOES

L High Balarce Buld-Lip On Mor-Mortgage Loans
2 gh Proportion OF Cutstandrg Tradss
CREDITYVISIOME - mmnwmw.mmmmmu

Score .
quthﬁﬁanTmﬂ[hdHuu&rmﬁgkbm

o e 750 5. Repent High Batarce Buld On Baniocard Trades

IO g el B O [besy s e D

COMHSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
ACCOUNTS BALANCES ACCOUNT OREMED DATE
Total 7 1 High CriSanc. Amit 2 F51.008 Recent t DeS0AES 02

Zero balance = 1] Current = E-hiF FL Old=st = 0408, 7034
Ohverdius r (1] Ohverdus= : E ]

EHOQUIRY SUMMARY
L"&I e Ergquiry Sumsrary avalbah s

CREDITYISIOHS ALGORITHM(S)

'|-_—u:I P Dl ko AL A i) avad sk e

CONSUMER DETAILS
CONSUMER INFORMATION

oo Ui st - FIPUF DAMAM sl H naos - MOT99S CEzen - el CREOITYEILC e 3O0RE : T30

IDENTIFICATION(S)

COBH TRl CATOOH TFRE DEHTIFICATDOH RleiBER TEELRE T TE EFFERATION DATE

P&N CARD MPDPsIEALD - -
() - [DEMTIFICATION REPORTED FROM ENCLUIRY

TELEPHOME(S)

TR TELERHINE WL ER TELESHOME EXTERE D0 A

Mobile Phone: 19365085 =

{e) - TELEPHONE REPORTED FROM EMOULRY
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Annexure 11 (b)

EMAIL COMTACT(S)

SHIVATHAKURSILgMGMATIL COM

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)

ADDRESS CATE=ORY RESIDEMCE CODE DATE REPORTED

GALL WO 7, TAGORE HAGAR HOGHIARPUR, HEAR
GURUDWARA SAHIBE TEMPLE, HOSHIARPUR, PUMJAR - Residence = J1L/0BS2024
146001

(=) - ADDRESSES REFORTED FROM ENCUIRY

EMPLOYMEHT INFORMATIOHN

ACCIHINT TYPE OCCUPATION CODE INCOME WET/GROSS TRCOHE MCIHTHLY AMMIMAL THOOME
[Diate Repartad) THOICATOR THDTCATOR

CREDIT CARD Salaried Mot Availablz Mot Aymilable Mat Avaiable

(3009 30RE)

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS

1. ACCOUNT
ACCOUMNT INFORMATION ~ DATE OPEMED : D4/08/3024 | DATE CLOSED : | DATE REPDRTED & CERTIFIED : 3L/10/2025 AEIT'!E‘
ACCOUNT AMOUNTS STATUS
TYFE : CREDIT CARD CREDNT LIMIT : % 50,000 M
HEHBER 1 MOT DISCLOSED HIGH CREDIT : ¥53,008
HAME AHOUNT
ACCOUNT : Mot Disclozed CASHLIMIT  : ¥ 20,000
WUHEEA
CURRENT : ¥ 5LB89
OWHERSHIP  : INDIVIDUAL BALAMCE
ACTUAL : 3,230
PAYMENT
DAYE PAST DUE/ASSET CLASSIFICATION START DATE : OL/10/2025 | EMD DATE :OL/08/20:24 | LAST PAYMENT : OLF10/2025
YEAR JAN FEB MAR APR MAY UM JUL MG SER ocT WO DEC
1025 ooo o0n o000 000 000 000 000 000 ooo oon - -
1034 - - - - - - - ooo ooo oo il o0
CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
ENQUIRIES

m Ms Eregpairy Delails awailable
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GLOSSARY

Annexure 11 (c)

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

REPORT SECTION

HEY TERM / CODE

DESCRIFTION

Report name

Consumer Details

Telephoneis) -

Email Contact(s) :

Employment Information(s) :

Address{es) :

Consumer Acoount Details:

Consumer Acocunt Details:

Consumer Acoount Details:

Enguiry Details :

ID Types

Telephone Types

Ococupation Codes

Address Category

Account Information

Diay Pect Duefbcset Clacoification

Information under dispute

Haot Disclosed

Consumer CIR
Enriched through Enguary

Income Tax ID Humber (FAM)
Pazzport Humber

Waker ID

Driver's Licence Humber
Raton Card Humber
Universad ID Mumbeer (LI

Late<t 4 Talephone detsils reported.
Mobils phone

Home Phone

Office phone

Mot Claszzified

Letest 4 emails reported.

Latest Employment detail reported.
Salaried

Seif Employed Professionals

Self Employed

Cthers

Latest 4 address reported.
Permanent Address
Residenoe Addrecs

Office Address

Hot categormed

Active: Account not closed

Inactive: Closed account

Date Opened: Date of first disbursement

Date Clozed: Date of account closure

Date reported & Certified: Most recent date reported by reporting member
Last Payment Date: Most recent date a payment was made on the account.

Start dater Begimning of the payment history

End Date: End of the payment history

000: Paymeant iz made on the dus date

001-200: Payment iz missed by number of days from the due date
5TD- Payments being made within 70 days

SMA: Special account created for reporting Standard Accounts moving toward
Sub-Standard

S5UB: Payments being made after 90 days

DET : The account has remained Sub-5Standard for 12 months

LSS : The sccount whare lozs has been identified and remains uncollectable
X0 : Data not reported by Inctitution

Conzumer has raised grievance request regarding issue im cormectness of the
data reported by Fnancial Institution

Enquiry made with other Members
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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